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Outdoor Stage

Outdoor Stage

Outdoor Stage

10:00 AM
Songs & Stories
with Miss Brittny

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

Concert
with Miss Hannah

Family Yoga
with Brain to Belly Kids Yoga

Mimi & Limes Funky Times!
with Miss Amelia 

BollyGroove Dances & Stories
with Bollywood & Culture Groove

Concert
with Miss Mel

Chicago Bubble Show
by TwistiCity

Concert
with Miss Kristin

Plus: Photobooths, Face Painting, a Bounce House, a Magical Bubble Show, Live Music, Delicious Local Bites,
Open Play, Kids’ Activities, Sensory Tables, a Color Bar, Games & Prizes Raffles and More!

ANNUAL KIDS‘ MUSIC FEST & BLOCK PARTY 2025

Thank You to our Sponsors!


