ANNUAL KIDS' MUSIC FEST & BLOCK PARTY 2025



10:00 AM	Songs & Stories with Miss Brittny	Outdoor Stage
10:30 AM	Concert with Miss Hannah	Outdoor Stage
10:45 AM	Family Yoga with Brain to Belly Kids Yoga	Indoor Sample Class
11:00 AM	Mimi & Limes Funky Times! with Miss Amelia	Outdoor Stage
11:15 AM	BollyGroove Dances & Stories with Bollywood & Culture Groove	Indoor Sample Class
11:30 AM	Concert with Miss Mel	Outdoor Stage
12:00 PM	Chicago Bubble Show by TwistiCity	Outdoor Stage
12:30 PM	Concert with Miss Kristin	Outdoor Stage

Plus: Photobooths, Face Painting, a Bounce House, a Magical Bubble Show, Live Music, Delicious Local Bites, Open Play, Kids' Activities, Sensory Tables, a Color Bar, Games & Prizes Raffles and More!

Thank You to our Sponsors!



































































